Czech TRI Cup 2025, V. zavod (Czech TRI Cup 2025) - Celkové, 10.07.2025

# Jméno
Zdimal Jan (2010)
Hetmdnek Krystof (2013)
Klepetkova Sara (2012)
Havlas Simon (2013)
B&hmova Aneta (2013)
Nykl Tomas (2010)
Nykl Pavel (2013)

Pouzar Jaromir (2011)

00 N O U B W N B

Generovano dne 05.03.2026 02:31

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team

CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team

Cas

00:11:45,00
00:12:45,00
00:12:45,00
00:12:55,00
00:13:23,00
00:13:42,00
00:13:43,00
00:14:26,00

Plavani
00:07:21,00(1)
00:07:47,00(2)
00:07:58,00(4)
00:07:56,00(3)
00:08:30,00(5)
00:09:40,00(8)
00:08:37,00(6)
00:08:58,00(7)

Depo + b&h
00:04:24,00(2)
00:04:58,00(5)
00:04:47,00(3)
00:04:59,00(6)
00:04:53,00(4)
00:04:03,00(1)
00:05:06,00(7)
00:05:28,00(8)



