

Czech TRI Cup 2025, V. závod (Czech TRI Cup 2025) - Celkově, 10.07.2025

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Depo + běh
1	Ždímal Jan (2010)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:11:45,00	00:07:21,00(1)	00:04:24,00(2)
2	Hetmánek Kryštof (2013)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:12:45,00	00:07:47,00(2)	00:04:58,00(5)
3	Klepetková Sára (2012)	CZE		00:12:45,00	00:07:58,00(4)	00:04:47,00(3)
4	Havlas Šimon (2013)	CZE		00:12:55,00	00:07:56,00(3)	00:04:59,00(6)
5	Běhmová Aneta (2013)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:13:23,00	00:08:30,00(5)	00:04:53,00(4)
6	Nykl Tomáš (2010)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:13:42,00	00:09:40,00(8)	00:04:03,00(1)
7	Nykl Pavel (2013)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:13:43,00	00:08:37,00(6)	00:05:06,00(7)
8	Pouzar Jaromír (2011)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:14:26,00	00:08:58,00(7)	00:05:28,00(8)

Generováno dne 30.04.2026 01:44